


FOOD MENU

All prices are inclusive of 6% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.

Caviar, home-made ponzu, kyuri, mignonette and Virgin Mary

roasted pumpkin hummus
Olive oil, pita bread and toasted almonds

triplets oyster shooter

salmon beetroot gravlax
Balsamic pearls, greens and melba toast

cylinder quinoa
Avocado, capsicum, cucumber, pomegranate, radish, sweet corn and raspberry dressing

30

58

42

32

cold rm

chicken popcorn basket
Fried chili cumin chicken popcorn served with BBQ aioli

Lemongrass prawn
Minced prawns served with calamansi sweet chili

flat bread
Garlic coriander flat bread served with mint yogurt

CAULIFLOWER FALAFEL
Parmesan cheese and shallot pickles served with garlic sauce

oyster tempura
Fried oysters served with truffle aioli dip

sausage pan
Flat bread, stewed cumin slice pepperoni sausage and tomato peppers coulis

prawn mango papaya
Prawn fritters and spicy tangy prawn with mango served with papaya salad

smoky burger
BBQ beef patty, beef bacon, brioche bun, pickles. onion jam served with fries and BBQ aioli

teriyaki salmon
Grilled salmon and soft boiled egg served with quinoa

soft shell crab mantou
Mantou bun, softshell crab tempura served with wasabi aioli

30

30

25

25

warm rm

35

48

30

58

48

30

SpicyDairy GlutenContain NutsBeef VegetarianSeafood Soy



tom yam fries

truffle fries

wasabi & seaweed fries

15

20

15

fries rm

pavlova samplers
Berries, mango and meringue

28

lemongrass creme brulee
Asian inspired egg custard infused with lemongrass

28

coconut pandan panna cotta
Mango | Passionfruit

28

9 | 18
gelato & sorbet
single scoop | double scoop
Selection: Green Tea | Kalamansi | Mango

dessert rm

SpicyDairy GlutenContain NutsBeef Vegetarian

Soy

Seafood

FOOD MENU

All prices are inclusive of 6% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.



All prices are inclusive of 6% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.

crispy chili wild mushroom
Mini bao with wild mushroom tempura, kimchi and chili mayo

bbq braised beef rib
Mini bao with slow BBQ braised beef short rib, spicy acar and sesame 

25

duck confit
Mini bao with pulled duck confit, hoi sin sauce, pickle red onion and fresh coriander

25

38

rm

ebi tempura
Mini bao with crispy tempura prawn, mango kerabu and BBQ aioli

28

SpicyDairy GlutenContain NutsBeef VegetarianSoySeafood



SpicyDairy GlutenContain NutsBeef VegetarianSoySeafood

ROYAL ROSSINI
Foie Gras Wagyu Beef Patty, Madeira Onion Chutney,
Sauteed Truffled Mushroom and Spinach
Served with Fries

90

OBLONG LOBSTER THERMIDOR
Turkey Ham, Cauliflower Piccalilli, Aged Cheddar
Served with Truffle Fries

110

SURF & TURF
Beef Bacon, Chicken Schnitzel, Grilled Tiger Prawn,
Tomato Relish and BBQ Aioli
Served with Fries

80

rm

All prices are inclusive of 6% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.



DRINKS MENU

All prices are inclusive of 6% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.

classic cocktail twist rm

pina colada
Rum, Malibu Coconut Rum, pineapple juice, ​​fresh milk and coconut syrup​

45

ultimate mojito
White Rum, lime wedges (muddle) with brown sugar and mint leaves​

45

Gin, Cherry Brandy liqueur, pineapple juice, lemon juice, Angostura Bitters ​and grenadine 

singapore sling 50

sex on the beach
Vodka, Peach liqueur, Midori Melon liqueur, orange juice, ​​cranberry juice and lime syrup​

50

Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Manuka honey syrup ​​and orange peel zest​

old fashioned 50

Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice ​​and Tahitian lime syrup​

deluxe margarita 40

Gin, Vodka, White Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice, lemon and Tahitian lime syrup​

long island iced tea 50

Cachaca Rum​​, lime wedges (muddle) with brown sugar and crushed ice

caipirinha 50

Vodka, lime juice, Triple Sec and cranberry juice​​

cosmopolitan 50

Vodka, lime wedges (muddle) with brown sugar and crushed ice

caipiroska 50

negroni
Gin, Campari & Rosso

50

Rum, orgeat syrup, orange & lime juice

mai tai 40



DRINKS MENU

mammoth long island tea
Gin, lemon syrup, lime juice, tahitan lime syrup, tequila, triple sec, vodka and white rum

118

passion melon roska
Lime juice, passion fruit puree, vodka and watermelon juice

55

bonnie & clyde (couple)
(Gentlemen: Orange bitter, strawberry puree and whiskey)
(Ladies: Lychee liqueur, rose syrup and vodka)

100

skybar signature cocktail rm

All prices are inclusive of 6% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.

frosty ginger
Ginger, orange syrup, passion fruit syrup and vodka

45

Lychee, orgeat syrup, pineapple juice and vodka

futurama 45

beneath the wind
Cinnamon syrup, gin, kiwi syrup and pineapple juice

45

signature cocktail rm

sky sling
Bitter cucumber, elderflower liqueur, gin, hibiscus and pineapple

45

Lemon juice, pandan syrup, peach liqueur and rum

wild green forest 45

Coconut water, coriander leaves, fresh lemongrass, lime juice and peppermint syrup

meera avila
Ginger, lemon and strawberry with soda

min tea

litchi zero
Lychee puree, mint leaves, soda and yuzu pure

30

30

30

mocktail rm



DRINKS MENU
glasshouse pouring bottle

white wine
banfi le rime toscana igt pinot grigio

bodega norton chardonnay

les tannes organic chardonnay​​

mcwilliams markview chardonay

penfolds koonunga hills autumn riesling

tempus two pinot gris

tempus two sauvignon blanc



-

36

-

42

-

33

42






258

157

228

179

258

147

188




red wine
altos de rioja tempranillo

bodega norton malbec

carmen insigne merlot

frescolbaldi remole rosso

hereford cabernet malbec

michel lynch bordeaux ac rouge

penfold bin 2, shiraz mataro

penfold bin 8, cabernet shiraz

tempus two silver shiraz



-

36

46

-

-

52

-

-

33






218

157

179

268

168

240

388

438

147




rose bottle

frescobaldi - alie rose ammiraglia

miraval rose

torresella pinot grigo rose

338

308

208

All prices are inclusive of 6% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.



DRINKS MENU
glasschampagne bottle

dom perignon

moët & chandon brut nv

moët & chandon rose

veuve clicquot brut yellow label

-

-

-

108

1,600

580

788

530

glassgin bottle

beefeater london

bombay sapphire

botanist islay

gin mare

hendricks

marconi 47

monkey 47

nordes gin

poor tom's

roku

tanqueray

tanqueray #10

27

32

38

40

40

38

40

40

38

38

32

38




488

520

620

620

680

580

680

660

680

620

520

620

All prices are inclusive of 6% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.

sparkling bottle

tempus two blanc de blanc

tempus two sparkling rose

388

388






DRINKS MENU
glassrum bottle

bacardi blanca

captain morgan

diplomatico reserva exclusiva

malibu

matusalem anejo

plantation dark original

ron zacapa

sailor jerry

36

36

42

36

36

42

46

36




488

508

608

-

557

588

728

557




glasstequila bottle

don julio reposado

jose cuervo especial reposado

patron silver

patron xo

28

28

36

32




488

400

557

420




All prices are inclusive of 6% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.

glassvodka bottle

belvedere pure

grey goose original

smirnoff red

42

42

32




650

638

480






DRINKS MENU
glasswhiskey bottle




38

-

46

40

-

40

-

-

46

48

42

58

50

40

single malt
glenfiddich 12 years

glenfiddich 18 years

glenlivet 12 years

glenmorangie 10 years

glenmorangie lasanta

glenrothes 12 years

glenrothes 18 years

glenrothes makers cut

macallan double cask

macallan fine oak

old pulteney 12 years

old pulteney 15 years

old pulteney huddart

singleton 12 years




630

1,588

680

620

738

638

1,228

830

768

750

688

888

788

688




36

-

33

32

33

36

-

48

38

36

48

blend and other whiskey
chivas 12 years

chivas royal salute

jack daniel

jim beam

john jameson

jw black label

jw blue label

jw gold label

makers mark

monkey shoulder

nikka black




520

1,388

498

420

488

560

1,388

725

620

600

660

All prices are inclusive of 6% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.



DRINKS MENU
glasscognac bottle

-

42

-

-

cordon blue

hennessy vsop

hennessy xo

martell noblige

1,588

730

1,688

760

All prices are inclusive of 6% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.

aperetif & digestif

antica formula

aperol

bailey's irish cream

campari

cointreau (30 ml)

grand marnier

jagermeister

kahlua

martini bianco

martini extra dry

midori melon

montenegro amaro

sambucca 

glass bottle

28

28

36

28

36

36

36

38

28

28

38

28

32




-

-

460

-

-

-

520

-

-

-

-

-

-






DRINKS MENU

All prices are inclusive of 6% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.

beer draught glass

heineken

guinness

tiger

30

33

28

beer bottle

asahi super dry

budweiser

carlsberg

carlsberg smooth draught

corona extra

heineken

hoegaarden

kronenbourg

tiger

33

33

30

33

38

33

33

33

30

cider bottle

somersby apple

somersby sparkling white

strongbow gold

33

33

33

beer tower tower

tiger 260



DRINKS MENU

coke

coke zero

ginger ale

red bull

soda

sprite

tonic

18

18

18

20

18

18

18

soft drinks rm

All prices are inclusive of 6% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.

apple

cranberry

grapefruit

green guava

lemon

lime

mango

orange

pineapple

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18




chilled juices rm



All prices are inclusive of 6% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.

chamomile

earl grey

english breakfast

ice lemon tea

jasmine green tea

13

13

13

13

13




specialty tea rm

cafe latte

cafe mocha

cappuccino

single espresso

double espresso

hot chocolate

ice cappuccino

ice coffee

ice latte 

16

16

16

16

20

16

16

16

16

aurora coffee rm

DRINKS MENU

evian (330 ml)

evian (750 ml)

san pellegrino (1 l)

still water (500 ml)*

sparkling water (500 ml)*

warm water

18

28

30

5

5

2

mineral water rm

*Do your part to save the environment by reducing single-use plastic. 
Our reusable Traders glass bottle can be purchased at RM38 nett per bottle.


